For the period July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018, in no event 

shall actual services performed be in excess of Eighty Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($80,000.00). 

3. For the period July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019, in no event 

shall actual services performed be in excess of One Hundred Twenty Thousand and No/100 Dollars 

($120,000.00). 

4. If this agreement is renewed for an additional one-year period 

pursuant to Section 2, TERM, for the period July 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020, in no event shall 

actual services performed be in excess of One Hundred and Five Thousand and No/100 Dollars 

($105,000.00). 

5. For the period July 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020, in no 

event shall actual services performed be in excess of Forty Thousand and No/100 Dollars 

($40,000.00).” 

3. That the portion of Section 16. COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS AND POLICIES of existing